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CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

 

JUNE 
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION 

Wednesday, June 1 

6:30 p.m. 

 

Engineering Showcase  

 

Mahtomedi High School 

Thursday, June 2 

10:30 a.m. 

 

Elementary PTO Board Meeting 

 

District Education Center – Community Room 

Saturday, June 4 

9:00 a.m. 

 

Mahtomedi Health & Safety 8.32 K Fun Run 

 

Mahtomedi High School/Wildwood 

Elementary 

Monday, June 6 

6:00 p.m. 

 

MAEF Social-(McGraw) 

 

Suzanne Anderson’s Home  

23 Forest Trail Mahtomedi MN 55115 

Tuesday, June 7 

6:00 p.m. 

 

Northeast Metro 916 School Board Meeting-(Schwartz) 

 

Bellaire School, White Bear Lake 

Thursday, June 9 

11:15 a.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

 

7:00 p.m. 

Last Day of School 

5th Grade Recognition/Awards Program 

School Board Finance/Facilities Committee Meeting 

School Board Meeting 

 

O. H. Anderson Elementary – Large Gym 

District Education Center – Room 121 

 

District Education Center – Community Room 

Saturday, June 11 

6:00 p.m. 

 

Mahtomedi High School Graduation 

 

Aldrich Arena 

Tuesday, June 21 

4:00 p.m. 

 

Northeast Metro 916 School Board Retreat-(Schwartz) 

 

Bellaire School, White Bear Lake 

Thursday, June 23 

5:30 p.m.  

7:00 p.m. 

 

Personnel Committee Meeting 

School Board Study Session 

 

District Education Center – Board Room 

District Education Center – Community Room 

 

 

JULY 
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION 

Thursday, July 14 

8:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

 

School Board Planning Retreat 

School Board Meeting 

 

Century College – Kopp Center Conference Rm. 

District Education Center – Community Room 

 


